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FINAL

TATIANA SANTOS OLIVEIRA304.00797474/5 5,00 45,0010,00 71,0011,00 HABILITADO145,00
RIVANIA DA PAIXAO DE JESUS CARVALHO304.00840809/0 4,00 36,0018,00 71,0013,00 HABILITADO236,00
DANIELA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO304.00798769/9 5,00 39,0014,00 70,0012,00 HABILITADO339,00
TATIANA SILVA GARCIA304.00795070/4 5,00 36,0016,00 70,0013,00 HABILITADO436,00
FRANCINE QUEZIA DO AMARAL ALVES304.00848763/9 4,00 42,0010,00 68,0012,00 HABILITADO542,00
GLEICE SANTOS MENESES304.00843297/0 4,00 36,0014,00 68,0014,00 HABILITADO636,00
CRISTIANE LIMA DE ASSIS304.00797357/9 5,00 30,0016,00 65,0014,00 HABILITADO730,00
ANA LUCIA DOS ANJOS SILVA304.00814172/8 5,00 39,006,00 62,0012,00 HABILITADO839,00
CLEBER PEREIRA DO ESPIRITO SANTO304.00844506/1 4,00 33,0014,00 62,0011,00 HABILITADO933,00
CYNTHIA CERQUEIRA DA SILVA304.00804368/7 5,00 30,0016,00 62,0011,00 HABILITADO1030,00
ELIAN BRITO DE ABREU304.00848542/2 2,00 39,0010,00 61,0010,00 HABILITADO1139,00
ADRIANA DA PAIXAO SANTOS304.00813128/5 2,00 39,008,00 60,0011,00 HABILITADO1239,00
GEISANE SANTA ROSA COSTA304.00796360/6 5,00 30,0012,00 60,0013,00 HABILITADO1330,00
ANATALIA SOARES BARRETO FILHA304.00840146/0 3,00 36,008,00 59,0012,00 HABILITADO1436,00
RAQUEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA304.00839221/2 3,00 33,0012,00 58,0010,00 HABILITADO1533,00
ADRIANA CARLA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA304.00846227/2 4,00 33,0014,00 57,006,00 HABILITADO1633,00
SAIONARA SANTOS DE JESUS304.00846991/4 3,00 30,0010,00 57,0014,00 HABILITADO1730,00
DORACY MARCELO OLIVEIRA SANTOS304.00799512/1 5,00 30,0012,00 57,0010,00 HABILITADO1830,00
GISLENE NASCIMENTO SOUZA304.00846044/5 4,00 30,008,00 55,0013,00 HABILITADO1930,00
BARBARA ALCANTARA BARRETO GOMES304.00844766/3 2,00 30,0014,00 54,008,00 HABILITADO2030,00
CRISTIANE COSTA SANTANA304.00816499/4 2,00 30,008,00 52,0012,00 HABILITADO2130,00
QUEISE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA304.00796873/3 3,00 27,0012,00 52,0010,00 HABILITADO2227,00
ELISETE MARQUES FERREIRA304.00796875/6 3,00 30,006,00 51,0012,00 HABILITADO2330,00
KARINA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SOARES304.00839691/9 2,00 24,0014,00 51,0011,00 HABILITADO2424,00
AMANDA LETICIA SANTOS ALVES304.00844772/3 1,00 27,0010,00 50,0012,00 HABILITADO2527,00
DANIELLE SOUZA LIRIO DOS SANTOS304.00796815/3 5,00 27,008,00 50,0010,00 HABILITADO2627,00
CLODOALDO DA SILVA URSULANO304.00797250/0 3,00 30,004,00 49,0012,00 HABILITADO2730,00
SUEDE DA SILVA DIAS304.00840507/3 5,00 27,008,00 49,009,00 HABILITADO2827,00
VANESSA SANTANA DA CRUZ304.00846982/5 3,00 24,008,00 45,0010,00 HABILITADO2924,00
NUBIA SANTOS SALES304.00797198/8 2,00 12,006,00 26,006,00 NÃO HABILITADO12,00
PRISCILA CARLA GOMES RIBEIRO304.00844462/4 1,00 15,006,00 31,009,00 NÃO HABILITADO15,00
TATIANA THAIS MARQUES CRUZ304.00842248/5 2,00 21,008,00 38,007,00 NÃO HABILITADO21,00
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BRUNA FERNANDA SANTANA COUTO304.00839906/5 5,00 39,0018,00 76,0014,00 HABILITADO139,00
LUCIANA MATOS VIEIRA304.00848286/6 5,00 39,0016,00 74,0014,00 HABILITADO239,00
ILANA DE ASSIS LIMA304.00809475/6 4,00 45,0012,00 73,0012,00 HABILITADO345,00
JOSENILDA DE JESUS SANTOS304.00838838/6 4,00 42,0016,00 73,0011,00 HABILITADO442,00
TATIANA SANTOS OLIVEIRA304.00797474/5 5,00 45,0010,00 71,0011,00 HABILITADO545,00
RIVANIA DA PAIXAO DE JESUS CARVALHO304.00840809/0 4,00 36,0018,00 71,0013,00 HABILITADO636,00
GILVANIA LIMA ARAUJO304.00844097/4 5,00 42,0012,00 70,0011,00 HABILITADO742,00
SUZANA MARIA MIRANDA PEREIRA304.00840758/6 3,00 39,0014,00 70,0014,00 HABILITADO839,00
DANIELA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO304.00798769/9 5,00 39,0014,00 70,0012,00 HABILITADO939,00
TATIANA SILVA GARCIA304.00795070/4 5,00 36,0016,00 70,0013,00 HABILITADO1036,00
FRANCINE QUEZIA DO AMARAL ALVES304.00848763/9 4,00 42,0010,00 68,0012,00 HABILITADO1142,00
KARLA FIRMO GAMA CHAVES304.00845935/3 5,00 39,0014,00 68,0010,00 HABILITADO1239,00
GLEICE SANTOS MENESES304.00843297/0 4,00 36,0014,00 68,0014,00 HABILITADO1336,00
NAICIA KIRONE FIGUEROA DE SAO BERNARDO304.00844139/9 4,00 42,0010,00 67,0011,00 HABILITADO1442,00
NAIANE COSTA CALMON304.00806845/7 5,00 36,0014,00 67,0012,00 HABILITADO1536,00
ALEXSANDRA DA CONCEICAO FREITAS304.00805439/5 5,00 36,0016,00 67,0010,00 HABILITADO1636,00
CRISTIANE LIMA DE ASSIS304.00797357/9 5,00 30,0016,00 65,0014,00 HABILITADO1730,00
ALINE MENEZES DE MENESES304.00848331/1 5,00 39,0010,00 64,0010,00 HABILITADO1839,00
ANA LUCIA DOS ANJOS SILVA304.00814172/8 5,00 39,006,00 62,0012,00 HABILITADO1939,00
CLEBER PEREIRA DO ESPIRITO SANTO304.00844506/1 4,00 33,0014,00 62,0011,00 HABILITADO2033,00
CYNTHIA CERQUEIRA DA SILVA304.00804368/7 5,00 30,0016,00 62,0011,00 HABILITADO2130,00
ELIAN BRITO DE ABREU304.00848542/2 2,00 39,0010,00 61,0010,00 HABILITADO2239,00
ALAN SANTOS DE SOUZA304.00844734/4 3,00 36,0010,00 61,0012,00 HABILITADO2336,00
ADRIANA DA PAIXAO SANTOS304.00813128/5 2,00 39,008,00 60,0011,00 HABILITADO2439,00
AMADA BRONZONI COSTA BARRETO304.00847044/9 5,00 33,0010,00 60,0012,00 HABILITADO2533,00
GEISANE SANTA ROSA COSTA304.00796360/6 5,00 30,0012,00 60,0013,00 HABILITADO2630,00
ANATALIA SOARES BARRETO FILHA304.00840146/0 3,00 36,008,00 59,0012,00 HABILITADO2736,00
CIDNEA DA SILVA ARAUJO304.00839358/8 3,00 33,0010,00 58,0012,00 HABILITADO2833,00
RAQUEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA304.00839221/2 3,00 33,0012,00 58,0010,00 HABILITADO2933,00
ADRIANA CARLA BRITO DE OLIVEIRA304.00846227/2 4,00 33,0014,00 57,006,00 HABILITADO3033,00
SAIONARA SANTOS DE JESUS304.00846991/4 3,00 30,0010,00 57,0014,00 HABILITADO3130,00
DORACY MARCELO OLIVEIRA SANTOS304.00799512/1 5,00 30,0012,00 57,0010,00 HABILITADO3230,00
SELMA MARIA PINTO DOS SANTOS304.00840555/8 4,00 27,0014,00 57,0012,00 HABILITADO3327,00
JACQUELINE DA SILVA DORIA304.00797093/1 3,00 33,0010,00 56,0010,00 HABILITADO3433,00
MILENA BARROS FERREIRA304.00843493/3 4,00 30,0012,00 56,0010,00 HABILITADO3530,00
LUCIANA RAMOS PEREIRA304.00844408/0 4,00 27,0014,00 56,0011,00 HABILITADO3627,00
GISLENE NASCIMENTO SOUZA304.00846044/5 4,00 30,008,00 55,0013,00 HABILITADO3730,00
BARBARA ALCANTARA BARRETO GOMES304.00844766/3 2,00 30,0014,00 54,008,00 HABILITADO3830,00
ADRIANE SOUSA DE BARROS304.00843071/1 4,00 33,006,00 52,009,00 HABILITADO3933,00
ANDREA DE SOUZA FERNANDES GOES304.00839867/0 4,00 33,008,00 52,007,00 HABILITADO4033,00
CRISTIANE COSTA SANTANA304.00816499/4 2,00 30,008,00 52,0012,00 HABILITADO4130,00
ANESIA BISPO PEREIRA NETA304.00844434/0 3,00 30,0010,00 52,009,00 HABILITADO4230,00
NARGILA LAIS SANTIAGO SOUZA304.00843505/1 3,00 27,0012,00 52,0010,00 HABILITADO4327,00
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QUEISE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA304.00796873/3 3,00 27,0012,00 52,0010,00 HABILITADO4427,00
ALINE DO PRADO DA SILVA304.00796985/6 1,00 24,0012,00 45,008,00 NÃO HABILITADO24,00
DEBORAH MARIA MOREIRA CARDOSO304.00842073/0 0,00 21,0010,00 40,009,00 NÃO HABILITADO21,00
ELAINE ROCHA NOGUEIRA304.00846408/7 4,00 30,008,00 50,008,00 NÃO HABILITADO30,00
FABIANNE VITORIO FERREIRA304.00840709/5 4,00 27,008,00 50,0011,00 NÃO HABILITADO27,00
GUIOMAR SA TELES DA SILVA304.00842659/5 1,00 27,0012,00 48,008,00 NÃO HABILITADO27,00
INGRID MIRANDA RABELO304.00839441/2 4,00 24,006,00 37,003,00 NÃO HABILITADO24,00
JAQUELINE ADANS CIDREIRA304.00845415/0 3,00 27,006,00 44,008,00 NÃO HABILITADO27,00
KALILA NUNES DA COSTA304.00844397/8 2,00 30,0010,00 50,008,00 NÃO HABILITADO30,00
LUANA MENEZES RIOS304.00842141/6 3,00 12,004,00 22,003,00 NÃO HABILITADO12,00
MARILIA SANDES ARAUJO304.00841039/3 4,00 21,004,00 41,0012,00 NÃO HABILITADO21,00
MICHELE BRAZ DE GUSMAO SANTOS304.00796683/0 2,00 12,008,00 29,007,00 NÃO HABILITADO12,00
ROSANA LUSTOSA PACHECO304.00805315/4 0,00 30,008,00 45,007,00 NÃO HABILITADO30,00
SUELY BRASILEIRO DANTAS304.00846385/7 3,00 18,0010,00 35,004,00 NÃO HABILITADO18,00
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